
01 - ELITE MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 1 CRISTIAN LUIS LAZZARI 25 01:45:59

2 5 FELIPE SALES 27 01:47:25

3 253 GUSTAVO DE CASTRO MACHADO 24 01:55:11

4 7 LUCAS HENRIQUE 22 01:56:26

5 4 FELIPE ALCÂNTARA COIMBRA 21 02:02:03

6 2 DANIEL SANTOS 21 02:02:26

7 3 EUDES RAMIRO DANIEL 42 02:05:17

8 8 TALLENS CAPPELLE 36 02:06:53

02 - ELITE FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 10 LETÍCIA CÂNDIDO 33 02:15:34

2 11 TABATA LARISSA AMARAL CARNEIRO 29 03:28:15

03 - JÚNIOR MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 13 LUIS MIGUEL 17 01:54:28

2 12 GABRIEL SIQUEIRA 18 02:07:39

04 - OPEN MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 23 VINICIUS MENDES CAMPOS 20 02:00:18

2 17 LUIZ HENRIQUE DA SILVA ( JACARÉ ) 17 02:00:57

3 18 MARCELO ANTÔNIO DA SILVA JÚNIOR ANTONIO 21 02:02:04

4 16 FELIPE EMANUEL 19 02:03:51

5 20 RAFAEL SILVA 19 02:13:00

6 22 TARCIO LOCH 20 02:32:30

7 14 CARLOS DANIEL 21 02:44:30

8 15 CRISTIAN RODRIGUES SOUZA 18 03:04:59

05 - SUB 30 MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 41 PEDRO JÚNIOR SILVA SANTOS 29 02:01:02

2 26 ALISSON RODRIGUES 28 02:09:05
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05 - SUB 30 MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

3 27 CLAUDIO HENRIQUE 24 02:15:45

4 25 ALEX FERREIRA 26 02:17:56

5 34 LEANDRO AFONSO EXPEDITO 25 02:20:26

6 30 FILIPE GOMES DOS SANTOS 26 02:32:29

7 40 PAULO OLIVEIRA 28 02:35:41

8 46 VICTOR XAVIER 25 02:45:49

9 35 LESLLEY GABRIEL 27 02:47:12

10 31 GABRIEL FORTINI HORTA 23 02:53:34

11 32 GUILHERME SILVA CAMARGOS CAMARGOS 26 02:56:42

12 28 DANIEL MACHADO 28 03:05:47

13 36 MATHEUS ALMEIDA 27 03:07:26

06 - MASTER A1

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 73 MARCOS ANTÔNIO 33 01:59:23

2 67 JOAQUIM SOUZA 33 01:59:23

3 47 ALLAN MATSUNE 33 02:00:10

4 254 ERNANI HENRIQUE DE JESUS 30 02:02:01

5 71 LUIZ CARLOS 34 02:05:18

6 62 GUSTAVO LIMA 34 02:05:45

7 75 MICHAEL JACKSON SOARES DA SILVA MICHAEL 31 02:06:38

8 255 JOAO PAULO RESENDE 33 02:06:38

9 50 CAIO RIBEIRO 30 02:06:38

10 77 PHILIP ARRUDA 33 02:08:21

11 60 GUILHERME AUGUSTO PEREIRA CARDOSO 32 02:08:42

12 78 PHILIPY EDUARDO FREITAS COSTA COSTA 32 02:12:18

13 59 GRAZIANO RIBEIRO 34 02:13:03

14 65 JOÃO PAULO MESSIAS 30 02:14:15

15 48 ANDRÉ NASCIMENTO 33 02:18:33

16 79 VINÍCIUS DABIAN 30 02:20:39

17 123 LUCAS BRAGA 34 02:21:06

18 70 LUCAS SANTANA PEDROSA 34 02:23:32

19 56 ERIK BAMBIRRA 34 02:23:34
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06 - MASTER A1

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

20 64 IVAN CORRÊA 32 02:29:11

21 54 DEIVID LIMA 34 02:31:14

22 61 GUSTAVO ALBANO 33 02:35:39

23 72 MARCELO HENRIQUE DINIZ LEITE HENRIQUE 34 02:40:59

24 63 HENRIQUE AMARAL DE SENA HORTA 34 02:56:37

25 51 CARLOS ALEXANDRE SIMÕES 32 03:10:56

26 58 GEDIAEL MTB 32 03:11:46

27 52 DANIEL LOPES 33 04:15:50

07 - MASTER A2

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 97 LEANDRO BATISTA 35 01:51:20

2 100 PAULO CESAR NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 35 01:55:47

3 91 FILIPE CELETINO CELESTINO 38 01:57:21

4 110 TIAGO JULIANO NUNES COSTA 35 01:57:59

5 89 FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA REZENDE 39 01:57:59

6 93 JOAO PAULO DA COSTA 35 02:00:54

7 102 RAFAEL TADEU DE MEDEIROS 36 02:01:02

8 88 EVERTON CARNEIRO 38 02:02:00

9 107 JHONATAN MARCELINO DA SILVA 36 02:02:00

10 99 LUCAS RAFAEL BATISTA DE MOURA RAFAEL BATISTA 35 02:05:45

11 104 ROBSON MAGELA 36 02:06:38

12 84 DEIVISON GONÇALVES 36 02:08:16

13 105 SAMUEL MELO 36 02:13:01

14 95 HENRIQUE FRISSO 35 02:20:17

15 92 FRANCO LUIZ MAYRINK MARINHO 37 02:21:46

16 82 ANDRE LUIZ MORAIS VELOSO 38 02:26:37

17 111 TIAGO REGIS PEREIRA 39 02:29:49

18 101 PAULO HENRIQUE 35 02:30:48

19 83 DANIEL GLEISON PEREIRA RIBEIRO GLEISON 35 02:32:20

20 96 IGOR AZEVEDO 39 02:32:45

21 106 SANDRO DERCILIO DERCILIO 39 02:40:58

22 90 FERNANDO HENRIQUE 36 02:53:30
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07 - MASTER A2

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

23 108 THEO ALMEIDA 37 02:56:39

24 76 OBERDAN MARINHO 35 03:11:49

25 85 DEVANIR MAGALHAES 38 03:16:28

26 86 DIEGO GARCIA ARAUJO 39 03:20:31

27 113 WILLIAN JUNIOR PEREIRA DOS SILVA 36 03:28:15

28 94 GUSTAVO TADEU 37 03:45:40

29 98 LEONARDO JEFFERSON NOGUEIRA OLIVEIRA 39 04:02:37

08 - MASTER B1

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 116 BUENO EULALIO FERREIRA 42 01:58:09

2 125 FERNANDO FRANCISCO 40 02:02:02

3 126 GILVAN BARBOSA 43 02:03:37

4 136 RILDO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 42 02:13:05

5 141 VINÍCIUS RODRIGO SANTOS 44 02:15:24

6 119 DARCKISSON ARAÚJO DO CARMO 40 02:16:46

7 131 JEFFERSON STWART 41 02:21:09

8 124 FABIANO MORAIS 43 02:21:11

9 120 DOUGLAS ARCANJO DE CASTRO 40 02:22:36

10 122 EVERSON LEITE COSTA 42 02:26:02

11 132 LEONARDO VISCONTI 44 02:26:51

12 121 EDVALDO CASTRO AGUIAR 43 02:27:38

13 220 GUTENBERG NAPOLI 44 02:33:15

14 137 ROMNEY SANDER MARTINS MACEDO 43 02:35:11

15 140 VICTOR DONIZETE 43 02:35:40

16 135 PEDRO GUILHERME ADELL 44 02:37:28

17 130 HEUDES LOPES 42 02:41:25

18 133 LUÍS ASSUNÇÃO 44 02:43:59

19 118 CRISTIANO ANICIO 40 03:12:32

20 115 ANDERSON ANDRADE 43 04:08:00

21 128 GUSTAVO SOARES 43 04:25:39
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09 - MASTER B2

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 157 ILDEBERSON VIEIRA 45 01:57:21

2 156 FREDERICO DE SALES 46 01:58:10

3 148 CARLOS EDUARDO SOARES 45 01:58:44

4 169 WLADIMIR FERREIRA 47 02:02:28

5 150 GILSON HILÁRIO DE OLIVEIRA 46 02:02:55

6 149 CLEYDSON RODRIGUES LOPES 47 02:06:53

7 152 DAISON MACHADO 46 02:19:23

8 160 LEANDRO PEREIRA DE SOUZA 46 02:20:30

9 168 UEMERSON SILVA 48 02:21:34

10 164 RENATO FERREIRA 49 02:24:47

11 167 RODRIGO DINIZ 45 02:29:07

12 145 ANDERSON GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA 46 02:30:35

13 159 JOSE ELIAS MARTINS NETO 45 02:33:04

14 221 CRISTIANO ALVES DA SILVA 49 02:33:36

15 151 CRISTIANO MENEZES LOUREIRO 45 02:36:32

16 163 MARLON NOGUEIRA 46 02:38:21

17 146 ANDRÉ DE MELO RAPOSO 45 02:43:02

18 158 JACQUES TULIO MARQUES ARRUDA 47 02:52:40

19 161 WANDERLEI FERREIRA 48 02:58:23

20 155 FERNANDO BARBOSA DA ROCHA BARBOSA 48 03:08:26

21 166 RENZO ALVES DA SILVA ALVES 48 03:12:37

22 162 LUIZ CARLOS FONSECA JUNIOR FONSECA 45 03:42:25

10 - MASTER C

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 181 ROBSON ROCHA 52 02:05:45

2 184 VICENTE FILHO 53 02:15:12

3 176 IVANILDO MEDEIROS IVAN 52 02:29:10

4 174 FABIO FRANK ALVES 55 02:41:15

5 175 EDSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 51 02:44:32

6 238 MARCELO LACERDA 53 02:47:11

7 180 REGINALDO CORDEIRO 50 02:48:55

8 173 ANTÔNIO CARLOS DA SILVA DA SILVA 59 02:52:48
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10 - MASTER C

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

9 177 JAIRO HILARINO 53 02:57:56

10 172 AMILTO DUARTE 52 02:59:18

11 170 ADAIR MADUREIRA 53 03:20:24

12 179 LUIZ MALTA 62 03:20:26

13 183 SEBASTIAO SOUZA CARVALHO 61 03:40:59

14 171 ADELCIO LOPES 55 04:36:40

11 - JUNIOR FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 186 SAMARA RODRIGUES 18 02:27:22

12 - OPEN FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 187 PALOMA FERREIRA 28 02:34:31

13 - MASTER A FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 190 VALDILEIA PEREIRA DIAS 35 03:02:32

2 188 ISABELLE ARAÚJO 34 03:37:46

14 - MASTER B FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 192 IRES DO CARMO OLIVEIRA 43 03:07:48

16 - PESO PESADO

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 203 THIAGO SANTOS ABREU 36 02:26:39

2 200 MATHEUS DINIZ 34 02:31:50

3 197 GUILHERME DUAN 33 02:43:38

4 202 PABLO BELMON 43 02:47:08

5 194 ALEX AMARAL 33 02:50:18

6 195 DANILO MACÊDO 36 02:50:40

7 198 HENRIQUE ALVARES DINIZ 26 03:18:55

8 199 MARILTON VIEIRA 36 03:39:48

17 - E-BIKE MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 211 GUILHERME ALCÂNTARA 19 01:37:36
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17 - E-BIKE MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

2 214 RENATO LIMA 44 01:38:36

3 213 P.VITOR 40 01:43:32

4 215 SANIO LAGES 48 01:45:17

5 206 CARLOS HENRIQUE SILVA CORREA 44 01:48:10

6 219 FABIANO CAMARGO 47 01:48:11

7 208 FERNANDO DE ALMEIDA 43 01:52:19

8 216 TIAGO SOUSA DE SANTANA 36 01:53:32

9 217 VICTOR HUGO 32 01:55:08

10 209 FERNANDO LIMA 51 02:48:47

18 - DUPLA PRO

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 3222 WELLINGTON GUILHERME/PAULO HENRIQUE 34 02:09:38

2 3192 ROBERTO FERNANDES/MAX EMILIANO 29 02:14:11

3 3171 PEDRO HENRIQUE/RODRIGO AUGUSTO 26 02:15:16

4 3151 PAULO MIRANDA/TÚLIO ASSIS 36 02:19:27

5 3012 ALAN FERNANDES/RIDCHARLISON LEANDRO 42 02:20:13

6 3181 REINALDO AUGUSTO/ULBALDO GOMES 43 02:25:28

7 3032 BRUNO GONTIJO/CARLOS HENRIQUE 27 02:32:33

8 3041 BRUNO LACERDA/ADEMIR HENRIQUE 37 02:35:42

9 3052 CÁSSIO RAMOS/HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA 37 02:36:12

10 3062 DIEGO FERREIRA/GEOVANE FERNANDES 35 02:39:07

11 3111 FLAVIO DIAS/PAULO HENRIQUE 40 02:44:07

12 3161 PEDRO GUSTAVO/HUMBERTO RODRIGUES 32 02:50:46

13 3231 WILSON PASSABONE/MARCELO DA SILVEIRA 33 03:01:07

14 3202 THOMAS RODRIGUES/FREDERICO FERREIRA 31 03:15:02

15 3081 DIOGO SALVADOR/GUSTAVO SILVA 31 03:16:27

16 3211 WELDER (JAMAICA)/PEDRO FAUSTINO 36 03:32:47

17 3022 ANDERSON CLAYTON/LEONARDO VINÍCIUS 54 03:54:35

18 3122 FREDERICO MARTINS/ANDRÉ FELIPE 36 04:50:10

19 3121 FREDERICO MARTINS/ANDRÉ FELIPE 45 04:50:11
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28 - E-BIKE FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 218 THAIS CAMARGO 31 02:10:27

2 225 ARIADNE BRENDA LOPES 27 02:44:43
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19 - JUVENIL MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 407 PEDRO ANTONIO ROCHA FERREIRA PINTO 15 01:23:29

2 404 IGOR DE OLIVEIRA MARINHO 14 01:23:30

3 405 LUAN FRANCISCO 13 01:25:47

4 408 RUAN EDUARDO 15 01:29:32

5 403 HEITOR GOUVEA 15 01:32:58

6 402 SAMUEL SOARES BRAGANÇA GOMES 15 01:33:32

7 527 PIETRO FRANCO 12 01:41:24

8 406 MIGUEL ALVES DE ANDRADE VEIGA 16 01:41:25

9 401 GABRIEL FERNANDES 14 01:51:11

20 - CADETE A MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 555 MATHEUS FERREIRA LIMA 20 01:23:39

2 432 THARLES JUNIOR 32 01:23:52

3 428 RENAN HESLEY 33 01:24:17

4 422 LUCIANO SANTOS COELHO SANTOS 31 01:26:01

5 414 DOUGLAS FERNANDES DINIZ 32 01:29:31

6 419 GILBERTO GOMES 33 01:32:57

7 417 FABIO EDUARDO APARECIDO PEREIRA 18 01:33:50

8 409 ADALTON DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO SANTOS 33 01:36:03

9 426 RAFAEL CAMPOS LIRA 31 01:38:14

10 415 ERICK LOUREIRO 31 01:41:07

11 424 MATHEUS MX 21 17 01:41:26

12 418 GABRIEL RODRIGO 19 01:41:59

13 431 SAVIO FERNANDO 33 01:45:23

14 423 MARCOS DAVILAN 33 01:48:15

15 421 JULIO CESAR 23 01:49:48

16 411 BRUNO SANTANA 30 01:56:53

17 429 RODRIGO MENEZES 31 02:38:21

18 427 RAFAEL DE JESUS (LORD) 27 02:40:11

19 410 ALEXANDRE SALOMÃO 32 02:40:42
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20 - CADETE A MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

20 413 DEIVID ARAUJO 28 02:44:30

21 412 CARLOS SAMPAIO 32 02:45:08

21 - CADETE B MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 456 LUIZ TEIXEIRA 37 01:23:52

2 463 RAFAEL CIRIACO FIGUEREDO AGUILAR 35 01:28:51

3 461 OLAVO DE MATTOS 42 01:28:54

4 433 HILTON CÉLIO PORTUGAL 42 01:29:37

5 453 LEANDRO BINDA 43 01:29:59

6 449 FABRICIANO BARBOSA 35 01:31:35

7 452 JOSE APARECIDO 37 01:32:59

8 436 ALEX FERNANDES 37 01:33:03

9 465 RENAN BARBOSA 37 01:35:08

10 442 CHARLLES DA CRUZ SILVA 41 01:35:12

11 459 MAURO ROBERTO ALVES ALVES 44 01:37:25

12 466 RODRIGO ACIPRESTE 35 01:38:13

13 464 RAPHAEL PRADO 40 01:41:21

14 435 ADRIANO VIEIRA MOREIRA 44 01:44:56

15 469 THIAGO GIBERTI 39 01:46:38

16 468 RODRIGO FERREIRA 43 01:47:09

17 444 CLAYTERSON HENRIQUE LACERDA VI 37 01:49:25

18 447 ANDRE JOSE DE OLIVEIRA 44 01:50:04

19 451 JOAO BOSCO BOSCO BOSCO 42 01:52:16

20 443 CLÁUDIO TIMÓTEO 37 01:53:45

21 458 MATHEUS MELO MACHADO 37 01:55:49

22 252 TIAGO GARCIA 44 01:56:08

23 450 FILIPE AUGUSTO 35 01:56:33

24 448 FABIO LUIZ DE SOUSA RODRIGUES 43 01:57:41

25 457 LUIZ GUSTAVO SANTOS 35 02:00:50

26 437 ANDRE WELLINGTON 38 02:04:46

27 445 DOUGLAS JUNIO 39 02:06:27

28 438 AUGUSTO GIBERTI 44 02:08:10
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21 - CADETE B MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

29 471 WESLEY REIS 39 02:09:15

30 467 RODRIGO DA PIEDADE IZIDORO 37 02:09:59

31 462 PEDRO HENRIQUE SORAGGI COELHO 37 02:11:31

32 439 BRUNO DE SOUZA DA SILVA 35 02:11:45

33 434 VICTOR GONÇALVES 40 02:12:40

34 470 VANDEIR GERALDO RIBEIRO DA COSTA 40 02:30:50

35 440 CARLOS ALBERTO DE OLIVEIRA OLIVEIRA 42 02:40:32

36 446 EDUARDO VINTE 43 02:49:47

37 554 TIAGO TEODORO 36 03:06:04

22 - VETERANO MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 486 MARCELO FERNANDES 48 01:19:56

2 493 SALMO MOREIRA LEMES 48 01:33:35

3 460 NARCISO CARDOSO 45 01:34:02

4 473 BRUNO DINIZ 45 01:35:39

5 491 ROGERIO OLIVEIRA 58 01:41:21

6 495 VALDINEI EVANGELISTA JANUZI 57 01:43:38

7 482 FRANCISCO CARLOS MOTA 55 01:46:34

8 487 NELSON NASCIMENTO 49 01:47:58

9 489 RICARDO HENRIQUE COSTA CABRAL COSTA 46 01:57:22

10 477 CRISTIANO LAGE 46 02:03:06

11 480 EUSTÁQUIO JOSÉ DE SOUZA JUNIOR 48 02:05:29

12 472 ANTONIO MARCOS MIGUEL 53 02:06:23

13 494 SEBASTIÃO NORBERTO CORDEIRO NORBERTO 48 02:08:13

14 496 WARNER SENA 57 02:09:39

15 483 HELENO LUIZ 47 02:10:36

16 479 DELCI JUNIOR 48 02:11:35

17 485 LUIZ ROBERTO AVER 49 02:16:28

18 484 LUDGERIO CARVALHO ALMEIDA NETO 58 02:16:47

19 478 DANIEL XAVIER 45 02:16:51

20 475 CHRISTIANO PIMENTEL 46 02:29:06

21 481 FERNANDO OLIVEIRA 45 02:37:20
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22 - VETERANO MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

22 492 RUSLAN FERNANDES 53 02:39:14

23 488 RICARDO BARROS 48 02:57:18

23 - MASTER D MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 500 DILERMANDO DE FÁTIMA MELO 67 01:30:53

2 507 MAX VIANINI 62 01:37:42

3 501 EDUARDO FRANCISCO SILVA 60 01:56:28

4 505 JOSE MIGUEL DE OLIVEIRA MIGUEL 68 02:09:38

5 509 RUBENS STAHLBERG 64 02:15:25

6 499 DAVI RAPOSO 70 02:17:02

7 553 DOMINGOS SOARES SOBRINHO 70 02:19:39

8 503 JOÃO BATISTA NOBRE 61 02:27:27

24 - AMADORA FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 513 LETÍCIA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA RODRIGUES 12 01:48:10

2 516 RENATA CHAVES 33 01:56:08

3 517 SAYONARA FERREIRA 33 02:22:58

4 514 MARCELLE ANDRADE 36 02:32:55

5 510 ANNA JESSICA MOREIRA MARTINS FERNANDES 32 02:36:36

6 518 SILVANA CAMPOS 39 03:08:16

7 512 JULIA SIMOES 25 03:17:25

25 - CADETE FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 520 AMANDA PIOVESAN 41 02:12:02

26 - PCD

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 525 LÚCIO DA SILVA SOARES 37 01:34:20

2 524 ANAO TAMBEM PEDALA 32 01:35:40

3 526 RUBENS SANTANA 41 02:14:26

27 - DUPLA MISTA

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 3071 DIJALMA SANTOS/NAYELE BRAGA 39 01:32:54
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27 - DUPLA MISTA

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

2 6081 ROSIANE CANDIDO/JORGE TIAGO 37 01:34:56

3 6021 ARLAM ABBAS/ALEX VICTOR 47 01:38:37

4 6011 ANA FLÁVIA/GILVAN CÉSAR 38 01:51:33

5 6042 JANE DUARTE/GUILHERME AMARAL 36 01:51:33

6 6111 ROUSE LARA/RICARDO FERNANDES 36 02:04:56

7 6032 GLEISE HENRIQUE/FLÁVIO CRUZ 44 02:08:12

8 6102 LAÍS MARQUES/RENAN GUSTAVO 26 02:16:56

9 6062 JERLAINE ROSA/PAULO COURA 33 02:19:15

10 6131 ADRIANA FERREIRA/EDNALDO BATISTA 47 02:32:37

11 6092 APARECIDA/JOSÉ MAURO 62 02:40:14

12 6051 SABRINA LUCIANO/IGOR LEROY 30 02:47:48

13 6072 ADRIANA VASCONCELOS/JOÃO BOSCO 51 03:19:34

14 6071 ADRIANA VASCONCELOS/JOÃO BOSCO 48 03:19:37
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1 1 CRISTIAN LUIS LAZZARI 25 M0099 - M 1 01:45:59

2 5 FELIPE SALES 27 M0099 - M 1 01:47:25

3 97 LEANDRO BATISTA 35 M0099 - M 7 01:51:20

4 13 LUIS MIGUEL 17 M0099 - M 3 01:54:28

5 253 GUSTAVO DE CASTRO MCHADO 24 M0099 - M 1 01:55:11

6 100 PAULO CESAR NOGUEIRA DE 
OLIVEIRA

35 M0099 - M 7 01:55:47

7 7 LUCAS HENRIQUE 22 M0099 - M 1 01:56:26

8 157 ILDEBERSON VIEIRA 45 M0099 - M 9 01:57:21

9 91 FILIPE CELETINO CELESTINO 38 M0099 - M 7 01:57:21

10 110 TIAGO JULIANO NUNES COSTA 35 M0099 - M 7 01:57:59

11 89 FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA REZENDE 39 M0099 - M 7 01:57:59

12 116 BUENO EULALIO FERREIRA 42 M0099 - M 8 01:58:09

13 156 FREDERICO DE SALES 46 M0099 - M 9 01:58:10

14 148 CARLOS EDUARDO SOARES 45 M0099 - M 9 01:58:44

15 73 MARCOS ANTÔNIO 33 M0099 - M 6 01:59:23

16 67 JOAQUIM SOUZA 33 M0099 - M 6 01:59:23

17 47 ALLAN MATSUNE 33 M0099 - M 6 02:00:10

18 23 VINICIUS MENDES CAMPOS 20 M0099 - M 4 02:00:18

19 93 JOAO PAULO DA COSTA 35 M0099 - M 7 02:00:54

20 17 LUIZ HENRIQUE DA SILVA ( JACARÉ ) 17 M0099 - M 4 02:00:57

21 102 RAFAEL TADEU DE MEDEIROS 36 M0099 - M 7 02:01:02

22 41 PEDRO JÚNIOR SILVA SANTOS 29 M0099 - M 5 02:01:02

23 88 EVERTON CARNEIRO 38 M0099 - M 7 02:02:00

24 107 JHONATAN MARCELINO DA SILVA 36 M0099 - M 7 02:02:00

25 254 ERNANI HENRIQUE DE JESUS 30 M0099 - M 6 02:02:01

26 125 FERNANDO FRANCISCO 40 M0099 - M 8 02:02:02

27 4 FELIPE ALCÂNTARA COIMBRA 21 M0099 - M 1 02:02:03

28 18 MARCELO ANTÔNIO DA SILVA JÚNIOR 
ANTONIO

21 M0099 - M 4 02:02:04

29 2 DANIEL SANTOS 21 M0099 - M 1 02:02:26

30 169 WLADIMIR FERREIRA 47 M0099 - M 9 02:02:28

31 150 GILSON HILÁRIO DE OLIVEIRA 46 M0099 - M 9 02:02:55

32 126 GILVAN BARBOSA 43 M0099 - M 8 02:03:37

33 16 FELIPE EMANUEL 19 M0099 - M 4 02:03:51

34 3 EUDES RAMIRO DANIEL 42 M0099 - M 1 02:05:17
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35 71 LUIZ CARLOS 34 M0099 - M 6 02:05:18

36 181 ROBSON ROCHA 52 M0099 - M 10 02:05:45

37 99 LUCAS RAFAEL BATISTA DE MOURA 
RAFAEL BATISTA

35 M0099 - M 7 02:05:45

38 62 GUSTAVO LIMA 34 M0099 - M 6 02:05:45

39 75 MICHAEL JACKSON SOARES DA SILVA 
MICHAEL

31 M0099 - M 6 02:06:38

40 104 ROBSON MAGELA 36 M0099 - M 7 02:06:38

41 255 JOAO PAULO RESENDE 33 M0099 - M 6 02:06:38

42 50 CAIO RIBEIRO 30 M0099 - M 6 02:06:38

43 149 CLEYDSON RODRIGUES LOPES 47 M0099 - M 9 02:06:53

44 8 TALLENS CAPPELLE 36 M0099 - M 1 02:06:53

45 12 GABRIEL SIQUEIRA 18 M0099 - M 3 02:07:39

46 84 DEIVISON GONÇALVES 36 M0099 - M 7 02:08:16

47 77 PHILIP ARRUDA 33 M0099 - M 6 02:08:21

48 60 GUILHERME AUGUSTO PEREIRA 
CARDOSO

32 M0099 - M 6 02:08:42

49 26 ALISSON RODRIGUES 28 M0099 - M 5 02:09:05

50 78 PHILIPY EDUARDO FREITAS COSTA 
COSTA

32 M0099 - M 6 02:12:18

51 20 RAFAEL SILVA 19 M0099 - M 4 02:13:00

52 105 SAMUEL MELO 36 M0099 - M 7 02:13:01

53 59 GRAZIANO RIBEIRO 34 M0099 - M 6 02:13:03

54 136 RILDO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 42 M0099 - M 8 02:13:05

55 65 JOÃO PAULO MESSIAS 30 M0099 - M 6 02:14:15

56 184 VICENTE FILHO 53 M0099 - M 10 02:15:12

57 141 VINÍCIUS RODRIGO SANTOS 44 M0099 - M 8 02:15:24

58 27 CLAUDIO HENRIQUE 24 M0099 - M 5 02:15:45

59 119 DARCKISSON ARAÚJO DO CARMO 40 M0099 - M 8 02:16:46

60 25 ALEX FERREIRA 26 M0099 - M 5 02:17:56

61 48 ANDRÉ NASCIMENTO 33 M0099 - M 6 02:18:33

62 152 DAISON MACHADO 46 M0099 - M 9 02:19:23

63 95 HENRIQUE FRISSO 35 M0099 - M 7 02:20:17

64 34 LEANDRO AFONSO EXPEDITO 25 M0099 - M 5 02:20:26

65 160 LEANDRO PEREIRA DE SOUZA 46 M0099 - M 9 02:20:30

66 79 VINÍCIUS DABIAN 30 M0099 - M 6 02:20:39

67 123 LUCAS BRAGA 34 M0099 - M 6 02:21:06

68 131 JEFFERSON STWART 41 M0099 - M 8 02:21:09

69 124 FABIANO MORAIS 43 M0099 - M 8 02:21:11
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70 168 UEMERSON SILVA 48 M0099 - M 9 02:21:34

71 92 FRANCO LUIZ MAYRINK MARINHO 37 M0099 - M 7 02:21:46

72 120 DOUGLAS ARCANJO DE CASTRO 40 M0099 - M 8 02:22:36

73 70 LUCAS SANTANA PEDROSA 34 M0099 - M 6 02:23:32

74 56 ERIK BAMBIRRA 34 M0099 - M 6 02:23:34

75 164 RENATO FERREIRA 49 M0099 - M 9 02:24:47

76 122 EVERSON LEITE COSTA 42 M0099 - M 8 02:26:02

77 82 ANDRE LUIZ MORAIS VELOSO 38 M0099 - M 7 02:26:37

78 203 THIAGO SANTOS ABREU 36 M0099 - M 16 02:26:39

79 132 LEONARDO VISCONTI 44 M0099 - M 8 02:26:51

80 121 EDVALDO CASTRO AGUIAR 43 M0099 - M 8 02:27:38

81 167 RODRIGO DINIZ 45 M0099 - M 9 02:29:07

82 176 IVANILDO MEDEIROS IVAN 52 M0099 - M 10 02:29:10

83 64 IVAN CORRÊA 32 M0099 - M 6 02:29:11

84 111 TIAGO REGIS PEREIRA 39 M0099 - M 7 02:29:49

85 145 ANDERSON GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA 46 M0099 - M 9 02:30:35

86 101 PAULO HENRIQUE 35 M0099 - M 7 02:30:48

87 54 DEIVID LIMA 34 M0099 - M 6 02:31:14

88 200 MATHEUS DINIZ 34 M0099 - M 16 02:31:50

89 83 DANIEL GLEISON PEREIRA RIBEIRO 
GLEISON

35 M0099 - M 7 02:32:20

90 30 FILIPE GOMES DOS SANTOS 26 M0099 - M 5 02:32:29

91 22 TARCIO LOCH 20 M0099 - M 4 02:32:30

92 96 IGOR AZEVEDO 39 M0099 - M 7 02:32:45

93 159 JOSE ELIAS MARTINS NETO 45 M0099 - M 9 02:33:04

94 220 GUTENBERG NAPOLI 44 M0099 - M 8 02:33:15

95 221 CRISTIANO ALVES DA SILVA 49 M0099 - M 9 02:33:36

96 137 ROMNEY SANDER MARTINS MACEDO 43 M0099 - M 8 02:35:11

97 61 GUSTAVO ALBANO 33 M0099 - M 6 02:35:39

98 140 VICTOR DONIZETE 43 M0099 - M 8 02:35:40

99 40 PAULO OLIVEIRA 28 M0099 - M 5 02:35:41

100 151 CRISTIANO MENEZES LOUREIRO 45 M0099 - M 9 02:36:32

101 135 PEDRO GUILHERME ADELL 44 M0099 - M 8 02:37:28

102 163 MARLON NOGUEIRA 46 M0099 - M 9 02:38:21

103 106 SANDRO DERCILIO DERCILIO 39 M0099 - M 7 02:40:58

104 72 MARCELO HENRIQUE DINIZ LEITE 
HENRIQUE

34 M0099 - M 6 02:40:59

105 174 FABIO FRANK ALVES 55 M0099 - M 10 02:41:15
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106 130 HEUDES LOPES 42 M0099 - M 8 02:41:25

107 146 ANDRÉ DE MELO RAPOSO 45 M0099 - M 9 02:43:02

108 197 GUILHERME DUAN 33 M0099 - M 16 02:43:38

109 133 LUÍS ASSUNÇÃO 44 M0099 - M 8 02:43:59

110 14 CARLOS DANIEL 21 M0099 - M 4 02:44:30

111 175 EDSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 51 M0099 - M 10 02:44:32

112 46 VICTOR XAVIER 25 M0099 - M 5 02:45:49

113 202 PABLO BELMON 43 M0099 - M 16 02:47:08

114 238 MARCELO LACERDA 53 M0099 - M 10 02:47:11

115 35 LESLLEY GABRIEL 27 M0099 - M 5 02:47:12

116 180 REGINALDO CORDEIRO 50 M0099 - M 10 02:48:55

117 194 ALEX AMARAL 33 M0099 - M 16 02:50:18

118 195 DANILO MACÊDO 36 M0099 - M 16 02:50:40

119 158 JACQUES TULIO MARQUES ARRUDA 47 M0099 - M 9 02:52:40

120 173 ANTÔNIO CARLOS DA SILVA DA SILVA 59 M0099 - M 10 02:52:48

121 90 FERNANDO HENRIQUE 36 M0099 - M 7 02:53:30

122 31 GABRIEL FORTINI HORTA 23 M0099 - M 5 02:53:34

123 63 HENRIQUE AMARAL DE SENA HORTA 34 M0099 - M 6 02:56:37

124 108 THEO ALMEIDA 37 M0099 - M 7 02:56:39

125 32 GUILHERME SILVA CAMARGOS 
CAMARGOS

26 M0099 - M 5 02:56:42

126 177 JAIRO HILARINO 53 M0099 - M 10 02:57:56

127 161 WANDERLEI FERREIRA 48 M0099 - M 9 02:58:23

128 172 AMILTO DUARTE 52 M0099 - M 10 02:59:18

129 15 CRISTIAN RODRIGUES SOUZA 18 M0099 - M 4 03:04:59

130 28 DANIEL MACHADO 28 M0099 - M 5 03:05:47

131 36 MATHEUS ALMEIDA 27 M0099 - M 5 03:07:26

132 155 FERNANDO BARBOSA DA ROCHA 
BARBOSA

48 M0099 - M 9 03:08:26

133 51 CARLOS ALEXANDRE SIMÕES 32 M0099 - M 6 03:10:56

134 58 GEDIAEL MTB 32 M0099 - M 6 03:11:46

135 76 OBERDAN MARINHO 35 M0099 - M 7 03:11:49

136 118 CRISTIANO ANICIO 40 M0099 - M 8 03:12:32

137 166 RENZO ALVES DA SILVA ALVES 48 M0099 - M 9 03:12:37

138 85 DEVANIR MAGALHAES 38 M0099 - M 7 03:16:28

139 198 HENRIQUE ALVARES DINIZ 26 M0099 - M 16 03:18:55

140 170 ADAIR MADUREIRA 53 M0099 - M 10 03:20:24

141 179 LUIZ MALTA 62 M0099 - M 10 03:20:26
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142 86 DIEGO GARCIA ARAUJO 39 M0099 - M 7 03:20:31

143 113 WILLIAN JUNIOR PEREIRA DOS SILVA 36 M0099 - M 7 03:28:15

144 199 MARILTON VIEIRA 36 M0099 - M 16 03:39:48

145 183 SEBASTIAO SOUZA CARVALHO 61 M0099 - M 10 03:40:59

146 162 LUIZ CARLOS FONSECA JUNIOR 
FONSECA

45 M0099 - M 9 03:42:25

147 94 GUSTAVO TADEU 37 M0099 - M 7 03:45:40

148 98 LEONARDO JEFFERSON NOGUEIRA 
OLIVEIRA

39 M0099 - M 7 04:02:37

149 115 ANDERSON ANDRADE 43 M0099 - M 8 04:08:00

150 52 DANIEL LOPES 33 M0099 - M 6 04:15:50

151 128 GUSTAVO SOARES 43 M0099 - M 8 04:25:39

152 171 ADELCIO LOPES 55 M0099 - M 10 04:36:40
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1 10 LETÍCIA CÂNDIDO 33 F0099 - F 2 02:15:34

2 186 SAMARA RODRIGUES 18 F0099 - F 11 02:27:22

3 187 PALOMA FERREIRA 28 F0099 - F 12 02:34:31

4 190 VALDILEIA PEREIRA DIAS 35 F0099 - F 13 03:02:32

5 192 IRES DO CARMO OLIVEIRA 43 F0099 - F 14 03:07:48

6 11 TABATA LARISSA AMARAL CARNEIRO 29 F0099 - F 2 03:28:15

7 188 ISABELLE ARAÚJO 34 F0099 - F 13 03:37:46
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1 486 MARCELO FERNANDES 48 M0099 - M 22 01:19:56

2 407 PEDRO ANTONIO ROCHA FERREIRA 
PINTO

15 M0099 - M 19 01:23:29

3 404 IGOR DE OLIVEIRA MARINHO 14 M0099 - M 19 01:23:30

4 555 MATHEUS FERREIRA LIMA 20 M0099 - M 20 01:23:39

5 456 LUIZ TEIXEIRA 37 M0099 - M 21 01:23:52

6 432 THARLES JUNIOR 32 M0099 - M 20 01:23:52

7 428 RENAN HESLEY 33 M0099 - M 20 01:24:17

8 405 LUAN FRANCISCO 13 M0099 - M 19 01:25:47

9 422 LUCIANO SANTOS COELHO SANTOS 31 M0099 - M 20 01:26:01

10 463 RAFAEL CIRIACO FIGUEREDO 
AGUILAR

35 M0099 - M 21 01:28:51

11 461 OLAVO DE MATTOS 42 M0099 - M 21 01:28:54

12 414 DOUGLAS FERNANDES DINIZ 32 M0099 - M 20 01:29:31

13 408 RUAN EDUARDO 15 M0099 - M 19 01:29:32

14 433 HILTON CÉLIO PORTUGAL 42 M0099 - M 21 01:29:37

15 453 LEANDRO BINDA 43 M0099 - M 21 01:29:59

16 500 DILERMANDO DE FÁTIMA MELO 67 M0099 - M 23 01:30:53

17 449 FABRICIANO BARBOSA 35 M0099 - M 21 01:31:35

18 419 GILBERTO GOMES 33 M0099 - M 20 01:32:57

19 403 HEITOR GOUVEA 15 M0099 - M 19 01:32:58

20 452 JOSE APARECIDO 37 M0099 - M 21 01:32:59

21 436 ALEX FERNANDES 37 M0099 - M 21 01:33:03

22 402 SAMUEL SOARES BRAGANÇA GOMES 15 M0099 - M 19 01:33:32

23 493 SALMO MOREIRA LEMES 48 M0099 - M 22 01:33:35

24 417 FABIO EDUARDO APARECIDO 
PEREIRA

18 M0099 - M 20 01:33:50

25 460 NARCISO CARDOSO 45 M0099 - M 22 01:34:02

26 525 LÚCIO DA SILVA SOARES 37 M0099 - M 26 01:34:20

27 465 RENAN BARBOSA 37 M0099 - M 21 01:35:08

28 442 CHARLLES DA CRUZ SILVA 41 M0099 - M 21 01:35:12

29 473 BRUNO DINIZ 45 M0099 - M 22 01:35:39

30 524 ANAO TAMBEM PEDALA 32 M0099 - M 26 01:35:40

31 409 ADALTON DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO 
SANTOS

33 M0099 - M 20 01:36:03

32 459 MAURO ROBERTO ALVES ALVES 44 M0099 - M 21 01:37:25

33 507 MAX VIANINI 62 M0099 - M 23 01:37:42

34 466 RODRIGO ACIPRESTE 35 M0099 - M 21 01:38:13
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35 426 RAFAEL CAMPOS LIRA 31 M0099 - M 20 01:38:14

36 415 ERICK LOUREIRO 31 M0099 - M 20 01:41:07

37 491 ROGERIO OLIVEIRA 58 M0099 - M 22 01:41:21

38 464 RAPHAEL PRADO 40 M0099 - M 21 01:41:21

39 527 PIETRO FRANCO 12 M0099 - M 19 01:41:24

40 406 MIGUEL ALVES DE ANDRADE VEIGA 16 M0099 - M 19 01:41:25

41 424 MATHEUS MX 21 17 M0099 - M 20 01:41:26

42 418 GABRIEL RODRIGO 19 M0099 - M 20 01:41:59

43 495 VALDINEI EVANGELISTA JANUZI 57 M0099 - M 22 01:43:38

44 435 ADRIANO VIEIRA MOREIRA 44 M0099 - M 21 01:44:56

45 431 SAVIO FERNANDO 33 M0099 - M 20 01:45:23

46 482 FRANCISCO CARLOS MOTA 55 M0099 - M 22 01:46:34

47 469 THIAGO GIBERTI 39 M0099 - M 21 01:46:38

48 468 RODRIGO FERREIRA 43 M0099 - M 21 01:47:09

49 487 NELSON NASCIMENTO 49 M0099 - M 22 01:47:58

50 423 MARCOS DAVILAN 33 M0099 - M 20 01:48:15

51 444 CLAYTERSON HENRIQUE LACERDA VI 37 M0099 - M 21 01:49:25

52 421 JULIO CESAR 23 M0099 - M 20 01:49:48

53 447 ANDRE JOSE DE OLIVEIRA 44 M0099 - M 21 01:50:04

54 401 GABRIEL FERNANDES 14 M0099 - M 19 01:51:11

55 451 JOAO BOSCO BOSCO BOSCO 42 M0099 - M 21 01:52:16

56 443 CLÁUDIO TIMÓTEO 37 M0099 - M 21 01:53:45

57 458 MATHEUS MELO MACHADO 37 M0099 - M 21 01:55:49

58 252 TIAGO GARCIA 44 M0099 - M 21 01:56:08

59 501 EDUARDO FRANCISCO SILVA 60 M0099 - M 23 01:56:28

60 450 FILIPE AUGUSTO 35 M0099 - M 21 01:56:33

61 411 BRUNO SANTANA 30 M0099 - M 20 01:56:53

62 489 RICARDO HENRIQUE COSTA CABRAL 
COSTA

46 M0099 - M 22 01:57:22

63 448 FABIO LUIZ DE SOUSA RODRIGUES 43 M0099 - M 21 01:57:41

64 457 LUIZ GUSTAVO SANTOS 35 M0099 - M 21 02:00:50

65 477 CRISTIANO LAGE 46 M0099 - M 22 02:03:06

66 437 ANDRE WELLINGTON 38 M0099 - M 21 02:04:46

67 480 EUSTÁQUIO JOSÉ DE SOUZA JUNIOR 48 M0099 - M 22 02:05:29

68 472 ANTONIO MARCOS MIGUEL 53 M0099 - M 22 02:06:23

69 445 DOUGLAS JUNIO 39 M0099 - M 21 02:06:27

70 438 AUGUSTO GIBERTI 44 M0099 - M 21 02:08:10
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71 494 SEBASTIÃO NORBERTO CORDEIRO 
NORBERTO

48 M0099 - M 22 02:08:13

72 471 WESLEY REIS 39 M0099 - M 21 02:09:15

73 505 JOSE MIGUEL DE OLIVEIRA MIGUEL 68 M0099 - M 23 02:09:38

74 496 WARNER SENA 57 M0099 - M 22 02:09:39

75 467 RODRIGO DA PIEDADE IZIDORO 37 M0099 - M 21 02:09:59

76 483 HELENO LUIZ 47 M0099 - M 22 02:10:36

77 462 PEDRO HENRIQUE SORAGGI COELHO 37 M0099 - M 21 02:11:31

78 479 DELCI JUNIOR 48 M0099 - M 22 02:11:35

79 439 BRUNO DE SOUZA DA SILVA 35 M0099 - M 21 02:11:45

80 434 VICTOR GONÇALVES 40 M0099 - M 21 02:12:40

81 526 RUBENS SANTANA 41 M0099 - M 26 02:14:26

82 509 RUBENS STAHLBERG 64 M0099 - M 23 02:15:25

83 485 LUIZ ROBERTO AVER 49 M0099 - M 22 02:16:28

84 484 LUDGERIO CARVALHO ALMEIDA NETO 58 M0099 - M 22 02:16:47

85 478 DANIEL XAVIER 45 M0099 - M 22 02:16:51

86 499 DAVI RAPOSO 70 M0099 - M 23 02:17:02

87 553 DOMINGOS SOARES SOBRINHO 70 M0099 - M 23 02:19:39

88 503 JOÃO BATISTA NOBRE 61 M0099 - M 23 02:27:27

89 475 CHRISTIANO PIMENTEL 46 M0099 - M 22 02:29:06

90 470 VANDEIR GERALDO RIBEIRO DA 
COSTA

40 M0099 - M 21 02:30:50

91 481 FERNANDO OLIVEIRA 45 M0099 - M 22 02:37:20

92 429 RODRIGO MENEZES 31 M0099 - M 20 02:38:21

93 492 RUSLAN FERNANDES 53 M0099 - M 22 02:39:14

94 427 RAFAEL DE JESUS (LORD) 27 M0099 - M 20 02:40:11

95 440 CARLOS ALBERTO DE OLIVEIRA 
OLIVEIRA

42 M0099 - M 21 02:40:32

96 410 ALEXANDRE SALOMÃO 32 M0099 - M 20 02:40:42

97 413 DEIVID ARAUJO 28 M0099 - M 20 02:44:30

98 412 CARLOS SAMPAIO 32 M0099 - M 20 02:45:08

99 446 EDUARDO VINTE 43 M0099 - M 21 02:49:47

100 488 RICARDO BARROS 48 M0099 - M 22 02:57:18

101 554 TIAGO TEODORO 36 M0099 - M 21 03:06:04
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 513 LETÍCIA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 
RODRIGUES

12 F0099 - F 24 01:48:10

2 516 RENATA CHAVES 33 F0099 - F 24 01:56:08

3 520 AMANDA PIOVESAN 41 F0099 - F 25 02:12:02

4 517 SAYONARA FERREIRA 33 F0099 - F 24 02:22:58

5 514 MARCELLE ANDRADE 36 F0099 - F 24 02:32:55

6 510 ANNA JESSICA MOREIRA MARTINS 
FERNANDES

32 F0099 - F 24 02:36:36

7 518 SILVANA CAMPOS 39 F0099 - F 24 03:08:16

8 512 JULIA SIMOES 25 F0099 - F 24 03:17:25
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